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ACCESSORIES 



EXTERIOR STYLING 
ALLOY WHEELS 15" 
Front and rear SIDE WINDOW DEFLECTOR SETSIDE PROTECTION MOULDING 
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BODY DECORATION
(Cute-Light) 

SIDE AIRDAM EXTENSION 

WHEEL NUTS 
Lockable 4 pcs 

ROOF CARRIER SYSTEM 
Lockable ROOF SPOILER 
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CIGARETTE LIGHTER 

INTERIOR STYLING & IN-CAR ENTERTAINMENT 
ARMREST 

ASHTRAY 
Regular or LED illuminated 

(solar charged) 
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TEXTILE MATS 
Available in Comfort and 

Elegance (only LHD) 

DISPLAY KIT FOR BLUE-TALK II 
To be installed on the rear 
view mirror. 

RADIO / CD PLAYER 
(MP3 + USB) 

ENTRY GUARD INSERT 
with i-MiEV logo (no ill.) 

NAVIGATION & MULTIMEDIA SYSTEM 
(specifications see page 6) 

HANDSFREE KIT BLUE TALK II 
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NAVIGATION & MULTIMEDIA SYSTEM 

• 6.1 inch Wide VGA color TFT touch 
control screen 

• Multi language user interface & text 
• Variable key illumination (Hard keys & 

GUI color) 
• 1 AV-In (Front), 1 AV-Out, 1 Video in 
• iPod, iPhone USB direct control 
• Bluetooth built-in (hands free profile/

SMS) 
• Built in navigation system, with 

Ecoroute 
• Traffic Message Channel(pro) decoder 

built-in 
• Front micro SD slot for navigation 

update 
• DVD, CD, DivX, MPEG 1/2 Video File & 

JPEG File, AAC, WMA, MP3 playback 

USB Terminal

TOUCH
PANEL



TRUNK TRAY 
Lightweight material for 
protection 

CHILD SAFETY SEAT PROGRAM 

BULB KIT PAINT PENCILS 

SPRAY CANS 

SAFETY KIT 
First aid kit and 

warning triangle. 
Supplied in bag 
with zipper and 

Velcro. 

SAFETY & PROTECTION 
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DETAIL CHARGE LID PROTECTION 

REAR BUMPER PROTECTION FOIL 
(black) 

DETAIL DOOR HANDLE PROTECTION 

PROTECTION FOIL KIT 
(9 pcs transparant) 
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Ralliart sun-glasses 

MINIATURE i-MiEV RED/WHITE 

MITSUBISHI COLLECTION 
Please visit www.mitsubishi-collection.com 

MITSUBISHI KEY RING UMBRELLA MINIATURE i-MiEV MINT/WHITE 

QUICK REFERENCE LIST 
Side airdam extension
Roof spoiler
Roof carrier system lockable
Alloy wheel Front
Alloy wheel Rear
Center cap 1 pcs
Side protection moulding
Lockable wheel nuts 4 pcs
Wheel nut 1 pcs (for alloy wheels MZ556258EX and MZ556013EX)
Side window deflector set front and rear
Body decoration Cute-Light
Body decoration Cute-Dark
Body decoration Style-Light
Body decoration Style-Dark
Handsfree kit Blue-Talk II
Display kit for Blue Talk II
Armrest
Textile mats LHD Comfort
Textile mats LHD Elegance
Cigarette lighter
Ashtray regular
Ashtray led illuminated, solar charged
Entry guard insert with i-MiEV logo
Navigation & Multimedia system
Radio / CD player (MP3 + USB)
Trunktray
Protection foil kit exterior 9 pcs transparant
Rear bumper protection foil (black)
Safety Kit
First aid kit
Warning triangle
Child safety seats
Bulb kit
Paint pencil P85 Solid-Red
Paint pencil W37 Frost White
Paint pencil U17 Titanium Grey
Paint pencil A31 Cool Silver
Paint pencil X42 Amethyst Black
Paint pencil D12 Ocean Blue
Paint pencil P39 Raspberry Red
Spray can P85 Solid-Red
Spray can W37 Frost White
Spray can U17 Titanium Grey
Spray can A31 Cool Silver
Spray can X42 Amethyst Black
Spray can D12 Ocean Blue
Spray can P39 Raspberry Red
Please visit our website Please visit our website

Exterior styling 
Page 2-3 

MZ380582EX
MZ574509EX
MZ532252EX 
MZ556258EX
MZ556013EX
4252A061
MZ314515
MZ314192
3880A008
MZ380579
MZ314525
MZ314524
MZ314527
MZ314526
MME31968
MME31821D
MZ522086EX
MZ314511
MZ314510
MZ360370EX
MZ360298EX
MZ520635EX

MZ314514
MZ314522
MZ314523
MZ312959
MZ312958
MZ312957

MME61713
MZ34ACP85
MZ34ACW37
MZ342SU17
MZ342SA31
MZ342SX42
MZ342SD12
MZ342SP39
MZ33ACP85
MZ33ACW37
MZ332SU17
MZ332SA31
MZ332SX42
MZ332SD12
MZ332SP39

Interior styling & In-car 
entertainment 
Page 4-6 

Safety and protection 
Page 7-8 

Mitsubishi collection 
Page 9 

Please ask your dealer
Please ask your dealer
Please ask your dealer

Please ask your dealer
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Every effort has been made to ensure that the contents of this publication were 
accurate and up-to-date at the time of going to press. The right is reserved to 
change specifications, partnumbers and features without prior notice. To avoid any 
misunderstandings your Mitsubishi Motors dealer will advise of any alterations made 
since the date of issue of this brochure. No part of this publication may be reproduced 
in any form or by any means, without the prior written permission of Mitsubishi Motors 
Europe B.V.. Some of the products or vehicles shown in the brochure may differ from the 
models available in your market. 
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Mitsubishi Motors Europe BV 
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